MULTI TARGET COMPETITION

12 June

There were thirteen competitors shooting five different
competitions between them - Smallbore, Centrefire,
Centrefire Classic, Long Barrel Pistol and Long Barrel
revolver.

The Classic was a late addition, put in because Jim
wanted to take yet another pint of beer from Dave for
his Christmas stock.

The weather was a bit overcast for the first two details.

After that we all got wet. | had an umbrella with me but
the Range Officer (Tim) wouldn’t hold it over me while |
shot, which was a bit mean | thought.

Shame about the weather, let’s hope it’s better for next
week’s Range Crew shoot.

Siobhan shot this competition for the first time under
Dave’s instruction and did very well, as did some other
newer competitors; probationary member, Jim Starley
winning his first Club competition. Although Phil and
Dave had their share of woe leaving rounds in the gun,
and Jim’s “Jack Douglas moment” resulted in a “2”

Keith M DUUACO

GRSB
Jim Sm
Phil W
Tim M
Keith M
lan S
Rob F
Jim St
TimT
Danny B
John

GRCF

Jim St
Jim Sm
Tim M
Siobhan B
Martin A
Phil W
TimT
Keith M

GRCF Classic
Jim Sm
Dave H

LBR
Jim Sm
Keith M

LBP
Tim M
Keith M

Score
111
110
109
102
102
102

96
83
82
49

Score
116
114
111
108
104
103

93
91

Score
108
106

Score
90
58

Score
99
92

Congratulations to the winners.

O N O U1 N O O 0

X count
8
14
9
11

(2 e ) B N Y

X count

X count



GALLERY
N




