





## **MULTI TARGET COMPETITION**

12 June



There were thirteen competitors shooting five different competitions between them - Smallbore, Centrefire, Centrefire Classic, Long Barrel Pistol and Long Barrel revolver.

The Classic was a late addition, put in because Jim wanted to take yet another pint of beer from Dave for his Christmas stock.

The weather was a bit overcast for the first two details.



After that we all got wet. I had an umbrella with me but the Range Officer (Tim) wouldn't hold it over me while I shot, which was a bit mean I thought.

Shame about the weather, let's hope it's better for next week's Range Crew shoot.

Siobhan shot this competition for the first time under Dave's instruction and did very well, as did some other newer competitors; probationary member, Jim Starley winning his first Club competition. Although Phil and Dave had their share of woe leaving rounds in the gun, and Jim's "Jack Douglas moment" resulted in a "2"

Keith M DUUACO

GRSB	Score	X count
Jim Sm	111	11
Phil W	110	8
Tim M	109	8
Keith M	102	9
lan S	102	9
Rob F	102	7
Jim St	96	5
Tim T	83	0
Danny B	82	2
John J	49	0
GRCF	Score	X count
Jim St	116	8
Jim Sm	114	14
Tim M	111	9
Siobhan B	108	11
Martin A	104	7
Phil W	103	7
Tim T	93	6
Keith M	91	5
GRCF Classic	Score	X count
Jim Sm	108	9
Dave H	106	6
LBR	Score	X count
Jim Sm	90	4
Keith M	58	2
LBP	Score	X count
Tim M	99	5
Keith M	92	1

Congratulations to the winners.

## **GALLERY**







Siobhan did well first time







Jim's wild shot cost him big time



Who did that?

